
2006 GED Testing Center Information 
Newport Independent Schools 

 
Name of Center: 
Newport Independent Schools 
 
Testing Location (complete street address and location of test): 
Gateway Community and Technical College 
I-75, Mt. Zion Exit  
      
Contact Person and phone number (contact person to call to schedule testing): 
Betty Leadingham  
859-282-4629 
 
Testing Schedule: 
3:00 p.m. Tuesday, January 17, 2006 Writing, Science and Reading only  
3:00 p.m. Wednesday, January 18, 2006 Math and Social Studies only  
    
3:00 p.m. Tuesday, February 21, 2006 Writing, Science and Reading only  
3:00 p.m. Wednesday, February 22, 2006 Math and Social Studies only  
    
3:00 p.m. Monday, March 20, 2006 Writing, Science and Reading only  
3:00 p.m. Tuesday, March 21, 2006 Math and Social Studies only  
   
3:00 p.m. Thursday, April 20, 2006 Writing, Science and Reading only  
3:00 p.m. Friday, April 21, 2006 Math and Social Studies only  
    
3:00 p.m. Monday, May 22, 2006 Writing, Science and Reading only  
3:00 p.m. Tuesday, May 23, 2006 Math and Social Studies only  
    
3:00 p.m. Monday, June 19, 2006 Writing, Science and Reading only  
3:00 p.m. Tuesday, June 20, 2006 Math and Social Studies only  
     
 


